MOJOTONE CUSTOM 30 WIRING DIAGRAM

BASS
500K Log

I'l 5

STANDBY MAINS

NORMAL VOL
500K Log

BRILL VOL
500K Log

TREBLE MIDDLE
250K Lin 100K Lin

PRESENCE
100K Lin

MASTER
250K Lin

INDICATOR

)

—GD—9
_'

28 —4

]
g 2k e

®— x|

I®— x0r —@

I

 —E€EID—9@
10—

32/32uF

I

\\---q

#6 GROUND
TAB
99 —1

2 I
®
7 | Eccss

MOUNT TO THE INSIDE WALL

T S e SN TS TSe The The The Tl i, . S ——" TN, Oy

N

mnﬂnQ

T AN E=

MOJOTONE CUSTOM 50
REVISION 4
7/6/2022

'

|

\

{

USE 4-40 x 1/2"

SCREWS TO MOUNT )

SHIELD AND TURRET

STRIP. USE A 4-40 NUT )
AS A SPACER BETWEEN

SHIELD AND CHASSIS. |

HARDWARE:
24 QTY 4-40 X 1/4" SCREWS FOR NOVAL TUBE SOCKETS, GROUND POINTS,
BACK PANELS, AND TURRET BOARDS

6 QTY 4-40 X 3/8" SCREWS FOR OCTAL TUBE SOCKETS AND AC POWER JACK
2 QTY 4-40 X 1/2" SCREWS FOR HEAT SHIELD

5 QTY 4-40 X 1/2" STANDOFFS FOR TURRET BOARDS

24 QTY 4-40 KEPS NUTS

. s s , o 10 QTY 6-32 X 1/2" SCREWS FOR CAPACITOR CLAMPS
6 GROUND / #6 GROUND
ThB Vs Rou y 10 QTY 6-32 KEPS NUTS \
v ™ WA 8 QTY 8-32 X 1/4" SCREWS FOR TRANSFORMERS A
4 fl = J, 8 QTY 8-32 KEPS NUTS
. 4 QTY 10-32 X 1" SCREWS FOR CHASSIS
© R

SPEAKER JACKS
(WHITE)

!

H.T. FUSE 1A MAINS FUSE 3A



